

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	11.09.2025		<p>SPA No. 379 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <p>Case is called. There is no representation on behalf of the appellant.</p> <p>2. Mr. B.S. Parihar, learned Additional Chief Standing Counsel for the State.</p> <p>3. List on 07.10.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 11.09.2025</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(G. Narendar, C.J.) 11.09.2025</p> <p>NISHANT</p>